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              MINTRON MTF185-209SY1
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  MINTRON
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=2.54mm

 Description
 
                2.54mm 2.54mm 双排 Gold 18P Straight 2x9P Plugin,P=2.54mm  Female Headers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  180
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.2342
                      	$ 1.17
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1891
                      	$ 9.46
	
                      180+
                    	 
                        $0.1665
                      	$ 29.97
	
                      360+
                    	 
                        $0.1423
                      	$ 51.23
	
                      2520+
                    	 
                        $0.1316
                      	$ 331.63
	
                      5040+
                    	 
                        $0.1252
                      	$ 631.01



 
              In Stock: 15
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  